Depart New
London Union
Station

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Westbound
Michael Rd &

Anthony Rd
(Northbound)

7:15 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

Arrive Crystal
Mall

7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:25 PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM

Weekdays

Depart Crystal
Mall

7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:25 PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM

Route 12: Jefferson Ave. / Crystal Mall / New London Shopping Center / Senior Center
Effective 4/20/20

Eastbound

New London

Union St &

Shopping Center Federal St

7:35 AM
8:35 AM
9:35 AM
10:35 AM
11:35 AM
12:35 PM
1:35 PM
2:35 PM
3:35 PM
4:35 PM
5:35PM

7:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
5:50 PM

Arrive New
London Union
Station

7:55 AM
8:55 AM
10:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM



